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AUDIOSCBIPT
Greetings
Page 3
Ex. 1 (track 2)
Good afternoon, GoodbYe,
Hi, Hello, Good evening,
Good night, Good morning, BYe

Page 3
Ex. 2-3 ( track 3-4)
Hello, Tom!
Hi, Helen!

Good morning, Mrs Green.
Good morning, Mrs Green.
HeIIo, Tom! Hello, Helen!

Good afternoon, Mr Brown.
Good afternoon, Mr Brown-
HeIIo, Helen! Hello, Tom!

Goodbye, Helen!
Bye, Tom!

Good evening, Mrs Green.
Good evening, Mr Brown.

Good night, Mum!
Good night, Helen!

Page 4
Ex. 2 (track 5)
Bye, Tom!
Goodbye, Helen!

Good evening, lvlr Brown.
Good evening, Mrs Green.

Numbers from eleven to
tv(enty
Page 5
Ex. 1 (track 6)
eleven, twelve, thirteen,

l'm eight years old.
How old are you, Helen?
I'm seven years old.

Page 9
Ex. 3 ( track 12)
Happy Birthday to You!
Happy BirthdaY to You!
Happy Birthday
to Helen and Tom!
Happy Birthday to You!

Page 1O
Ex. 4 ( track 13)
Happy Birthday!

How old are you?
t'm five years old.

How old are you?
l'm four years old.

How old are you?
l'm ten years old.

How old are you?
l'm nine years old.

How old are you?
I'm eleven years old.

New - old
Page 12
Ex. 1 ( track 14)
new, old

Telephone numbers
Page 13
Ex. 1 ( track 15)
What's your telePhone
number?
My telephone number is ou,

lsh %
fourteen, fifteen, sixteen,
seventeen, eighteen,
nineteen, twentY

Page 7
Ex. 5 (track 7)
Fourteen and two is sixteen.
Twelve and one is thirteen.
Fourteen and five is nineteen.
Seventeen and one is eighteen.
Fifteen and two is seventeen.
Sixteen and four is twentY.

Page 7
Ex. 6 (track 8)
twelve, fifteen, eighteen,
twenty, eleven, thirteen,
seventeen, nineteen,

fourteen, sixteen

Page 8
Ex. 2 (track 9)
Eleven is purple.
Twelve is yellow.
Thirteen is red.
Fourteen is blue.
Fifteen is pink.
Sixteen is black.
Seventeen is green.
Eighteen is white.
Nineteen is orange.
Twenty is brown.

Happy Birthday!
Page 9
Ex. 1 ( track 10)
How old are you?
l'm eight years old.

Page 9
Ex.2(track11)
How old are you, Tom?



seven, three, five, double
two, eight, nine, one, four.

Page 13
Ex. 2 (track 16)
My telephone number is
two, six, three, eight, ou,
double four, nine, one, five.

My telephone number is
seven, five, seven, one, six,
ou, five, four, double three.

My telephone namber is
five, double three, eight, two,
one, double ou, nine, five.

My telephone number is seven,
three, two, four, double one,
five, eight, seven, ou.

Page 14
Ex. 1 (track 17)
What's your phone number?
It's oaJ, two, five, nine, three,
eight, seven, one, four, eight.

What's your phone number?
It's ou, three, four, ou, seven,
nine, double two, eight, one.

What's your phone number?
It's olt, six, two, eight, five,
double one, three, ou, foun

What's your phone number?
It's ou, four, nine, two, five,
seven, double eight, three, one.

What's your phone number?
It's ou, three, five, four, ou,
four, nine, seven, six, eight.

What's your phone number?
It's oLt, seven, nine, five, six,
eight, one, seven, two, three.

The Alphabet
Page 15
Ex. 1 (track 18)
A- B- C - D- E- F- G - H - I - J - K- L. M. N -
o - P- Q- R - S- T- U - V- W- X- Y- Z

Page 15
Ex. 2 (track 19)
A is for apple.
B is for ball.
C is for cat.
D is for dog.

E is for elephant.
F is for flog.
G is for giraffe.
H is for hotel.
I is for lndian.
J is for jet.
K is for king.
L is for lemon.
M is for mouse.
N is for nose.
O is for orange.
P is for pen.
Qis for queen.
R is for robot.
S is for snake.
T is for T-shirt.
U is for umbrella.
V is for violin.
W is for watch.
X is for xylophone.
Y is for yacht.
Z is for zebra.

Page 17
Ex. 6 (track 20)
A is for apple.
B is for ball.
C is for cot.
D is for dog.
E is for elephant.
F is for flag.
G is for giraffe.
H is for hotel.
I is for lndian.
J is for jet.
K is for king.
L is for lemon.
M is for mouse.

Page 18
Ex.7 ( t rack 21)
N is for nose.
O is for orange.
P is for pen.
Qis for queen.
R is for robot.
S is for snake.
T is for T-shirt.
U is for umbrella.
V is for violin.
W is for watch.
X is for xylophone.
Y is for yacht.
Z is for zebra.

Page 19
Ex. 1 (track 221
One:A-B-C-D
Two:G-H-l-J-K

Three:L- lv l -N-O
Four:Q-R-5
Five:U-V-W
Six:X-Y-Z

Tall - short
Page 20
Ex. 1 (track 23)
tall, short

My family
Page 21
Ex. 1 (track 24)
grandma, grandpa, mum, dad,
brother, sister

Page 21
Ex. 2 (track 25)
This is my family:
David is my dad.
Anne is my mum.
Bill is my brother.
Lucy is my sister.
William is my grandpa and
Mary is my grandma.

Page 22
Ex. 3 (track 26)
This is my family.
Dovid is my dad.
Anne is my mum.
Bill is my brother.
He is ten years old.
Lucy is my sister.
She is four years old.
William is my grandpa and
Mary is my grandma.
I love my family.
Helen

My face
Page 25
Ex. 1 (track 27)
My face...
face, hair, nose, eclrs, eyes,
mouth

Page 26
Ex. 3 (track 28)
Hello, l 'm Lor. l 've got blue
hoir, one mouth, one eye,
five ears and two noses.

Page 26
Ex. 4 (track 29)
Hello, l'm Tor.
l've got green hair, three
blue eyes, two pink ears, one
red nose and two mouths.



I

Page 26
Ex. 5 (track 3O)
Hello, l'm Zor. l've got Pink
hair, three eyes, two ears,
one nose and two mouths.

Food
Page 28
Ex. 1 (track 31 )
paste, pizza, bonona, Yogurt,
oranges, biscuits, cake,
chocolate, hamburger, chiPs,
milk, coke

Page 29
Ex. 3 (track 32)
I love milk, oranges, Yogurt
and biscuits.
I love chocolate, chiPs, Pizza
and coke.

Page 31
Ex. 1 (track 33)
Colour the yogurt green.
Colour the chips Pink.
Colour the bonana blue.
Colour the hamburger red.

Colour the biscuits Yellow.
Colour the cake black.
Colour the posta PurPle.
Colour the coke greY.
Colour the oranges blue.
Colour the pizza brown.
Colour the chocolate Pink.
Colour the milk orange.

f i f teen 15, sixteen 16,
seventeen 17, eighteen 18,
nineteen 19, twentY 2O

Page 7
Ex. 5
14+2 = 16
14+5 = 19
15+2 = 17

12+1 = 13
'17+1 = 18
16+4 = 20

Page 7
Ex. 6
It is a butterflY.

Page 8
Ex. 1
one, fou6 six, two, thirteen,
five, three, twelve, ten

Page 8
Ex. 2
eteven - purple, twetve -

a
I

r

ANS\IIEB' KEY

Page 3
Ex.2
Tom: Good morning
Mrs Green: Hello, Hel.to
Helen: Good afternoon
Mr Brown: Hi,  Helto
Helen: Bye
Mrs Green: Good evening
Mum: Good night

Page 4
Ex. 1
Good morning
Good afternoon
Good evening
Good night

Page 4
Ex.2
Helen: Bye
Tom: Goodbye
Mrs Green: Good evening

Mr Brown: Good evening

Page 5
Ex. 2
1 thir teen, 2 nineteen,
3 eleven, 4 sixteen,
5 fourteen, 6 twentY,
7 seventeen, 8 eighteen,
9 twetve, 10 fifteen

Page 6
Ex. 3
18 eighteen, 16 sixteen,
12 twelve, 14 fourteen,
20 twenty, 15 fifteen,
19 nineteen, 11 eleven,
17 seventeen, 13 thir teen

Page 7
Ex. 4
eteven 11, twetve 12,
thir teen 13, fourteen 14,



yettow, thirteen - red,
fourteen - btue, fifteen -
pink, sixteen - black,
seventeen - green, eighteen -
white, nineteen - orange'
twenty - brown

Page 9
Ex.2
Tom: eight, Helen: seven

Page 10
Ex. 4
1 five, 2 eteven,'3 four, 4 ten,
5 nine

Page 1 1
Ex. 1
How old are You?
l'm seven years otd.
Happy BirthdaY, Helen!

Page 1 1
Ex.2
1 four, 2 six, 3 eight Years old

Page 12
Ex. 4
1 new, 2 new, 3 otd, 4 new,
5 otd

Page 13
Ex.2
Tom: 2638044915
Helen: 7571605433
Mrs Green: 5338210O95
Mr Brown:7324115870

Page 14
Ex. 1
1 0259387 1 48, 2 0340792281,
3 062851 1304, 4 0492578831,
5 0354049768, 6 0795681723

Page 14
Ex.2
Mechanic: ou, three, five,
six, seven, four, ou, four,
doubte three.
Dentist: ou, seven, four, five,
seven, two, six, double eight,
two.

Page 15
Ex. 3
A is for appte. B is for batt-
C is for cat. D is for dog.
E is for elePhant. F is for fl'ag-
G is for giraffe. H is for hotet.

I  is for Indian. J is for jet.
K is for king. L is for lemon-
M is for mouse. N is for nose.
O is for orange. P is for Pen-
Q is for queen. R is for robot-
S is for snake. T is for T-shirt-
U is for umbretta. V is for
viotin. W is for watch. X is for
xytophone. Y is for Yacht.
Z is for zebra.

Page 16
Ex. 4
A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I  -J.K.L-M-N-
o- P-Q- R-S-T- U -V-W-X-Y-Z

Page 16
Ex. 5
A-B-C. D- E.F-G-H. I -J-K-L.M-N-
o - P - Q- R-S-T- U -V-W-X-Y- Z

Page 17
Ex. 6
A - appte, B - ba[t, C - cat,
D - dog, E - etePhant, F - ftag,
G - giraffe, H - hotet, | - lndian,
J - jet, K - king, L - lemon,
M - mouse

Page 18
Ex. 7
N-nose,O-orange,
P -  pen, Q- queen, R -  robot,
S-snake,T-T-shir t ,
U-umbretta,V-viot in,
W-watch,X-xYtoPhone,
Y-yacht,7-.zebra

Page 19
Ex. 1
1A-B-C-D
2G-H-I-J.K
3L-M-N-O
4Q-R-S
5U-V-W
6X-Y -Z

Page 22
Ex. 3
David is my dad. Anne is mY
mum. Bil.l, is mY brother. LucY
is my sister. Wil ' t iam is mY
grandpa and Mary is mY
grandma.

Page 23
Ex. 5
Witt iam: grandPa, Mary:
grandma, David: dad, Anne:

mum, Bilt: brother, LucY: sister
Page 26
Ex. 3
A Lor

Page 26
Ex. 4
Helto, l'm Tor. l've got green
hair, three btue eYes, two Pink
eors, one red nose and two
mouths.

Page 27
Ex. 1
1 face, 2 nose, 3 mouth,
4 ears, 5 hair, 6 eYes

Page 28
Ex.2
1 oranges, 2 chocotate,
3 mitk, 4 biscuits, 5 Yogurt

Page 29
Ex. 3
Tom: mitk, oranges, Yogurt
and biscuits
Helen: chocotate, chiPs,
pizza and coke

Page 3O
Ex. 4
1 coke, 2 pasta, 3 chocolate,
4 chips, 5 cake, 6 hamburger,
7 banana, 8 mitk, 9 Pizza,
1O biscuits, 11 Yogurt,
12 oranges

Page 31
Ex. 1
yogurt - green, chips - pink,
banana - btue, hamburger -
red, biscuits - Yettow, cake -
btack, pasta - PurPte, coke -
grey, oranges - btue, Pizza -
brown, chocolate - Pink, mil'k -
orange

Page 32
Ex. 1
brother, elePhant, eteven,
eye, ftag, grandma, grandPa,
king, mouth, nineteen, Pen'
sister, sixteen, snake,
tetephone, twetve, twenty,
umbretta, viot in, watch




